7 Verley Haes st

Morley Hayes Hotel
Main Road

Morley

Derbyshire

DE7 6QA

Telephone
+44 (0) 1332 780480

Email
hotel@morleyhayes.com

Website
www.morleyhayes.com

Gof Breaks

2023

Monday to Friday
Off-season Special

(January 2nd to April 30th and
October Ist to December 30th)

Dinner,

Bed & Breakfast and

2 Rounds of Golf on our

I8 hole championship

Manor Course

Saturday Night (as above)
Sunday Driver (as above)

Monday to Friday
(May Ist to September 30th)

Dinner,

Bed & Breakfast and

2 Rounds of Golf on our

I8 hole championship

Manor Course

Saturday night (as above)
Sunday Driver (as above)

£160.00

£190.00
£140.00

£170.00

£200.00
£150.00

All the above offers are per person, when two people
share a twin or double Executive room inclusive of
VAT and for single occupancy a supplement of £30 per

night applies




