The Morley Hayes Hotel



Morley Hayes Hotel Main Road Morley Derbyshire DE7 6QA

Telephone +44 (0) 1332 780480

Email hotel@morleyhayes.com

Golf Breaks 2023

Website www.morleyhayes.com



Golf Breaks

	2023
Monday to Friday Off-season Special (January 2nd to April 30th and October 1st to December 30th)	£160.00
Dinner, Bed & Breakfast and 2 Rounds of Golf on our 18 hole championship Manor Course	
Saturday Night (as above) Sunday Driver (as above)	£190.00 £140.00
Monday to Friday (May 1st to September 30th)	£170.00
Dinner, Bed & Breakfast and 2 Rounds of Golf on our 18 hole championship Manor Course	
Saturday night (as above) Sunday Driver (as above)	£200.00 £150.00

All the above offers are per person, when two people share a twin or double Executive room inclusive of VAT and for single occupancy a supplement of £30 per night applies